
Agency Learning Officers 
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Business Area  Contact Name  Contact Number  Contact Email  

Aging (10)  Jonathan Colbert   ep-bped@pa.gov 

Agriculture (68)  Eileen Forney   ep-bped@pa.gov 

Attorney General (14)  Vania Tonelotti  (717) 705- 2530  vtonelotti@attorneygeneral.gov  

Auditor General (92)  

Randi Soward  
Julie Dlugolecki  
Mark Gonzales  
Michele Keogh  
Courtney Brodbeck  

(717) 705-2576  

Workforcedevelopment@paauditor.gov   
rsoward@paauditor.gov 
jdlugolecki@paauditor.gov 
mgonzales@paauditor.gov 
mkeogh@paauditor.gov 
cbrodbeck@paauditor.gov  

Banking & Securities Commission (75)  Kristine Jehu  (717) 787-5941  ra-oaebrtraining@pa.gov  

Budget (81)  Joe Hoke    johoke@pa.gov   
Community & Economic Development (24)  Joe Orndorff  (717) 787-5016 RA-pdPenndotTranUniv@pa.gov  

Conservation & Natural Resources (38)  Eileen Forney    ep-bped@pa.gov  

Corrections (11)  Jennifer Wallitsch  (717) 361-4308  jwallitsch@pa.gov  

Council on the Arts (PACA) Jonathan Colbert  ep-bped@pa.gov 

Crime and Delinquency (81)  Jennifer Wallitsch  (717) 361-4308  jwallitsch@pa.gov  

Department of General Services (DGS) Jonathan Colbert  ep-bped@pa.gov 

Drug and Alcohol Program (74)  Jonathan Colbert   ep-bped@pa.gov 

Education (16)  Cheryl Peoples    ep-bped@pa.gov 

Environmental Hearing Board (37)  Cheryl Peoples    ep-bped@pa.gov 

Environmental Protection (35)  Cheryl Peoples    ep-bped@pa.gov 

Fire Commission  Nick Klimowicz  RA-pdPenndotTranUniv@pa.gov  

Fish & Boat (22)  Maxine Johnson  (717) 525-5868  maxjohnson@pa.gov   

Game Commission (23)  Gary Matthias    
  

gmatthias@pa.gov  

Gaming Control Board  Joseph Bott    jbott@pa.gov   

General Counsel (81)  Jon Colbert    ep-bped@pa.gov 

Health (67)  Shelva Holmes    AskHR Ticket  

Higher Education Assistance Agency  Kiersten Corey  (717) 720-7731  kcorey@aessuccess.org  

Human Relations Commission   Lauren Daman    ldaman@pa.gov  

Human Services (21)  Shelva Holmes    AskHR Ticket  

Insurance (79)  Kristine Jehu (717) 787-5941  ra-oaebrtraining@pa.gov  

Juvenile Court Judges’ Commission (81)  Cheryl Peoples    ep-bped@pa.gov 

Labor & Industry (12)  Jim Poland  (717) 787-5941  ra-oaebrtraining@pa.gov  

Lieutenant Governor’s Office Jonathan Colbert  ep-bped@pa.gov 

https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.hrm.oa.pa.gov%2Ftraining-development%2FTraining%2FDocuments%2FSubmitting%2520an%2520AskHR%2520Request.pdf&data=04%7C01%7Capascucci%40pa.gov%7C26e7364a23c047e6146e08da1898e349%7C418e284101284dd59b6c47fc5a9a1bde%7C0%7C0%7C637849342166782210%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=CP7cF2cjq9bqIEI%2FIcMLEvvg6%2BEOGnGdiLFNLpCPfvw%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.hrm.oa.pa.gov%2Ftraining-development%2FTraining%2FDocuments%2FSubmitting%2520an%2520AskHR%2520Request.pdf&data=04%7C01%7Capascucci%40pa.gov%7C26e7364a23c047e6146e08da1898e349%7C418e284101284dd59b6c47fc5a9a1bde%7C0%7C0%7C637849342166782210%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=CP7cF2cjq9bqIEI%2FIcMLEvvg6%2BEOGnGdiLFNLpCPfvw%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.hrm.oa.pa.gov%2Ftraining-development%2FTraining%2FDocuments%2FSubmitting%2520an%2520AskHR%2520Request.pdf&data=04%7C01%7Capascucci%40pa.gov%7C26e7364a23c047e6146e08da1898e349%7C418e284101284dd59b6c47fc5a9a1bde%7C0%7C0%7C637849342166782210%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=CP7cF2cjq9bqIEI%2FIcMLEvvg6%2BEOGnGdiLFNLpCPfvw%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.hrm.oa.pa.gov%2Ftraining-development%2FTraining%2FDocuments%2FSubmitting%2520an%2520AskHR%2520Request.pdf&data=04%7C01%7Capascucci%40pa.gov%7C26e7364a23c047e6146e08da1898e349%7C418e284101284dd59b6c47fc5a9a1bde%7C0%7C0%7C637849342166782210%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=CP7cF2cjq9bqIEI%2FIcMLEvvg6%2BEOGnGdiLFNLpCPfvw%3D&reserved=0


Liquor Control Board (26)  Jessica Flory  (717) 783-9852  jeflory@pa.gov  

Military & Veterans Affairs (13)  Hubert Sacilowski    husacilows@pa.gov   

Milk Marketing Board (27)  Eileen Forney   ep-bped@pa.gov 

Office of Administration (81) Jonathan Colbert  ep-bped@pa.gov 

PA Emergency Management Agency (31)  Nick Klimowicz    RA-pdPenndotTranUniv@pa.gov  

PA Health Care Cost Containment Council 
(PHC4) 
 

Jonathan Colbert  ep-bped@pa.gov 

PA Historical & Museum Commission 
(PHMC) 
 

Jonathan Colbert  ep-bped@pa.gov 

PA Infrastructure Investment Authority 
(PENNVEST) 
 

Jonathan Colbert  ep-bped@pa.gov 

PA Municipal Retirement System (PMRS) 
 

Jonathan Colbert  ep-bped@pa.gov 

PA Public Utility Commission (17)  PUC HR Office  (717) 787-8714  RA-puchr@pa.gov  

PA State Police (20)  Stephen Lynch    slynch@pa.gov   

Parole Board (25)  Jennifer Wallitsch  (717) 361-4308  jwallitsch@pa.gov  

Pennsylvania Department of Education 
(PDE) 
 

Cheryl Peoples  ep-bped@pa.gov 

PHEA (PENNIE) Alanna Menser  amenser@pa.gov 

Philadelphia Port Authority (88)  Elaine Civera  (215) 426-7864  ecivera@philaport.com  

Port of Pittsburgh Commission Jon Colbert  ep-bped@pa.gov 

Public School Employee’s Retirement 
System (72)  

Caitlin Witmer  
Mary Lane  

  
  
  

caitwitmer@pa.gov 
malane@pa.gov  

Revenue (18)  Kristine Jehu  
Chantel Hardaway  

(717) 787-5941  
(717) 705-4238  

ra-oaebrtraining@pa.gov 
chardaway@pa.gov  

State (19)  Jim Poland  (717) 787-5941  ra-oaebrtraining@pa.gov  

State Civil Service Commission (SCSC) 
 

Jonathan Colbert  ep-bped@pa.gov 

State Employees’ Retirement System (70)  Rebecca Miller   
Katie Mathews  

(717) 237-0237  
(717) 237-0242  

relmille@pa.gov 
kmathews@pa.gov  

State Ethics Commission 
Jonathan Colbert  ep-bped@pa.gov 

State Inspector General (81)  Bradley Morgan  (717) 787-8607  bradmorgan@pa.gov   

Transportation (78)  Sam Sprenkle    RA-pdPenndotTranUniv@pa.gov  

Treasury  Marilyn Bowers 
Murray  

  
  
  

mbowers@patreasury.gov  

Turnpike Commission  Tony Ricks  (717) 831-7414  tricks@paturnpike.com  

    

  


